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Department of Mass Communication
Rajiv Gandhi University

Rono Hills,Doimukh,Arunachal Pradesh: 791112

Dated:13h August,2024

Admission Notification

This is to notify that the following Candidates has been provisionally selected for admission to

M.A. in Mass Communicationprogramme based on the score in RGUCET and documents

verification.

All the selected candidates must submit photo copy of the following documentson 14" to 15th

August2024to the department.

1. Pass certificates and Marksheet from HSLConwards.
2. Caste Certificates

3. Migration certificates (In case ofcandidates from other University)

4. NSSNCC/Sports/EWS/ Differently Abled-whichever relevant

Further, all the Selected Candidates must pay the admission fee on or before 15h August, 2024.

The link for paymentwill be sent to the selected candidates by the computer center,RGU.

HoD

Department of Mass Communication



Departmentof Mass Communication

Rajiv Gandhi University

ADMISSION 2024

Provisionally Selected Candidates for Admissionin M.A. Mass Communication

CUET 2024

SI. No.

1

3

4

Roll No.

RGUPGCT0001483

RGUPGCTO001124

RGUPGCTO001022

RGUPGCTO001271

RGUPGCTO000558

NAME OF THE APPLICANT
MITILA TAYENG

A EMENI JENNY

GANDHI TASING

BADING DAWA TAYENG

TAISOMIN

Category
CUET (ST)

CUET (ST)

CUET (ST)

CUET (ST)

CUET (ST)

Provisionally Selected Candidates forAdmissionin M.A. Mass Communication

RGUCET 2024

Selected Candidates (Open Category)
SI. No. Roll No. NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Category
23020048 YAGYAJ

Open
2 23020200 TAP MENIA

Open
3 23020379 TARING CHATUM

Open
4 23020339 DIMIN CAMDIR TOK Open

23020144 RAJA LOCHUNG
Open

6 23020182 KIPA RINA
Open

7 23020124 TARH RICHO Open



SI.

No.
1

2

3

4

5

Roll No.

23020394

23020212

23020252

23020155

23020396

Wait List (Open Category)

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

ROCKY RICHO

KAMIN TAMUT

TOKO TAMA

NABAM RAMIN

JOSEPH CHEDA

Category

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

SL.NO.
1

2
3

4

5

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Selected Candidates (Scheduled Tribe)

Roll No. NAME OF THE APPLICANT
23020394 ROCKY RICHO
23020212 KAMIN TAMUT
23020252 TOKO TAMA
23020155 NABAM RAMIN
23020396 JOSEPH CHEDA

23020419 YOMPE CHISI

23020629 DORJEE PHILLEY

23020224 NABAM MATE
23020401 MANHAIWANGSU
23020494 PEMO PABING
23020416 MINGGAM LEGO
23020236 ATOM TUNGI
23020549 YANUPULLOM
23020612 TECHI NASHANG
23020427 NABAM ABRAHAM
23020111 TAMCHI RAMA
23020235 TAKAM NATUNG
23020198 BONIYADAM
23020384 RADUNG LONDA
23020231 GOKIA TAPA
23020213 NYOKUM DADA
23020547 TAKUTAGYANG
23020458 TAISOMIN
23020026 GYAMAR ACHI

Category

ST
ST

ST

ST
ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST
ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST
ST

ST

ST
ST
ST

ST

ST



SL.NO0.
1

2
3

4

6

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

Wait list (Scheduled Tribe)

RollNo. NAME OFTHE APPLICANT
23020555 TOKO YENI
23020193 MASA DADA
23020375 TAKAM TADO
23020597 LICHA REBIA

23020527 LINGAM LOYI

23020261 KARKA BAGRA
23020428 LANGTIT HALLANG
23020005 PEI KAPA
23020573 LIKHA NITIN

23020150 CHARU KOBIT

23020070 LIKHA TADA
23020084 BAMANG TABIK

23020567 KATO BAJA
23020009 TOLI NYORI
23020013 KELIK TAGUNG

Category

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

Selected Candidates (Scheduled Caste)

SL.NO. Roll No. NAME OF THE Category
APPLICANT

23020436 NITESH MANDAL SC

SL. NO.

Wait list (Scheduled Caste)

Roll No. NAME OF THE
APPLICANT

23020018 TAPOSH MANDAL

Category

SC

Selected Candidates (OBC)

SL.NO.

1

2
3

Roll No.

23020498

23020316

23020032

NAME OF THE
APPLICANT

BAPU THAPA
AMAR TAMANG

KABIRRAI

Category

OBC
OBC
OBC

3



SL.NO.

1

Selected Candidates (Differently Abled)

Roll No. NAME OF THE Category

APPLICANT
23020524 HILLANG Differently Abled

KUMEY (DA)

SL.NO. Roll No.

23020537

Selected Candidates (EWS)

NAMEOF THE

APPLICANT
SUNITA KUMARI JHA

Category

EWS

Selected Candidates (Sports Quota)

SL.NO.

1

Roll No.

23020527

NAME OF THE
APPLICANT
LINGAM LOYI

Category

SPORTS

SL.NO.

Wait list (Sports Quota)

Roll No. NAME OF THE
APPLICANT

23020005 PEIKAPA

Category

SPORTS

4


